NITO

5555-46

Artikkelnr.

55554608

55554608X1

55554608S

55554612

55554612X1

55554624

55554624X1

www.hydroscand.no

Gjenge

G1/2"M

G1/2"M

G1/2"M

G 3/4"M

G 3/4"M

M24x15M

M24x1,5M

Produktinfo
Produkt info2
Produktgruppe
Produsent

Egenskaper

Hurtigkuplinger for vann

Uten ventil. 1/2" serien

531

Nito

Artikkelnummer merket X1 er blisterforpakninger

Beskrivelse

53640A3

53640A1

54611A3

5364AA3

5364AA1

5366AA3

20.04.2024

Materiale

Stal

Stal

AlISI 316

Stal

Stal

Stal

Stal
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